
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME
25-Jan Sat Lockhart (Scr)* Lockhart JV/V 9:30 & 11:00
28-Jan Tue Wimberley Wimberley JV/V 5:00 & 6:30
1-Feb Sat Leander, Lake Travis (Scr)* Leander V TBA
4-Feb Tue Dripping Springs/Hays (Scr)* San Marcos V 4:00 & 7:30
5-Feb Wed Dripping Springs/Hays (Scr)* Hays JV 4:30 & 7:30
7-Feb Fri Bastrop San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 6:30
11-Feb Tue Bowie Teacher Appreciation Night San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
Feb 13-15 Thu-Sat Brenham Classic Brenham Varsity TBA
18-Feb Tue Johnson* Buda JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
21-Feb Fri Westlake Westlake JV/V 5:15 & 7:00
25-Feb Tue Clemens* San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
Feb 27-Mar 1 Thu-Sat Corpus Christi ISD Bayfront Bash Corpus Christi Varsity TBA
4-Mar Tue East Central* East Central JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
Mar 6-8 Thu-Sat Rattler Spring Break Tourn. San Marcos Varsity TBA

Judson* 
Stand Up To Cancer

14-Mar Fri Steele* Steele JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
18-Mar Tue Long Creek Long Creek JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
21-Mar Fri Canyon* Youth Night San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
25-Mar Tue Johnson* San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
28-Mar Fri Clemens* Clemens JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
1-Apr Tue East Central* Parent Night San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
4-Apr Fri Judson* Judson JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
8-Apr Tue Steele* Senior Night San Marcos JV/V 5:00 & 7:00
11-Apr Fri Bye Bye JV/V N/A
15-Apr Tue Canyon* Canyon JV/V 5:00 & 7:00

11-Mar Tue San Marcos JV/V 12:00 & 2:00
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